
WORLD CUP REGIONALE
Specialità :

Dal :

Al :

Bowling:

# CLUB TESS. ATLETA CAT HDP
PARTITE

# 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1 Galeone AA2615CELLI MAURIZIO M/A 0 9 209 247 258 183 237 193 240 207 243

2 A.S. Active Bowling AA6683CAITI LUCA M/A 0 9 219 235 191 278 217 181 235 247 211

3 Galeone AA3552CELLI MASSIMILIANO M/A 0 9 218 194 246 243 198 279 169 201 213

4 Galeone AB8579PINARDI IGOR M/A 0 9 211 212 226 198 206 244 264 158 200

5 A.S. 2001 AA3541CIMATTI DANIELE M/A 0 9 267 183 194 166 244 186 180 210 210

6 A.S. Ronta Blues AA3566BOSCHI ALESSANDRO M/A 0 9 227 188 223 221 200 187 188 245 144

7 Galeone AA8256PASINI FURIO M/A 0 9 165 176 160 202 286 183 184 204 201

8 Galeone AB7494MINARELLI ANDREA M/A 0 9 153 189 195 142 194 200 198 215 199

9 Strikelanders AC6731BRAGA FEDERICO M/D 0 9 182 223 202 190 175 161 152 168 170

10 Strikelanders AA3616SALVATI ENRICO M/B 0 9 202 193 155 181 189 158 171 166 201

Classifica MAsCHILE
Organizz :



SINGOLO

GIUGNO

GIUGNO

SAN LAZZARO

EMILIA ROMAGNA

TOTALE MEDIA

2.017 224
2.014 224
1.961 218
1.919 213
1.840 204
1.823 203
1.761 196
1.685 187
1.623 180
1.616 180


	Maschile

